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Klasse A 

Dames  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 615 Cobie van Beem 257,5 230,5 488,0 

2 662 Ineke van Diest 241,0 242,5 483,5 

3 535 Lideke Root 243,5 223,0 466,5 

4 884 Fie van Onna 225,5 220,5 446,0 

5 828 Ineke Verfaille 205,5 223,5 429,0 

6 907 Christel Westerhuis 224,0 202,0 426,0 

7 881 Marianne Kok 211,0 210,0 421,0 

  8 832 Corrie Beemsterboer 208,0 197,0 405,0 

  9 645 Ria Bunnik 191,0 182,5 373,5 

10 830 Herma Smit 190,5 167,5 358,0 

11 905 Agaath Vosse 181,5 175,0 356,5 

12 45 Clasien van de Westeringh 213,0 0,0 213,0 

 

Heren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 38 Martin Reen 255,5 255,0 510,5 

2 874 Mart Kuiper 245,0 253,0 498,0 

3 617 Yme Hempenius 241,5 237,0 478,5 

4 390 Ton Rosloot 232,5 239,0 471,5 

5 631 Wiebe Blauw 232,5 231,5 464,0 

6 773 Niek Verbree 227,5 230,0 457,5 

7 758 Louis Veul 219,0 223,0 442,0 

8 845 Frans Voogt 197,0 194,0 391,0 

9 772 Gijs van Doorn 178,0 184,0 362,0 

 

Paren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3 Totaal 

1 662 Ineke van Diest 259,5 257,5 257,0 774,0 

 874 Mart Kuiper     

2 615 Cobie van Beem 242,5 248,5 244,0 735,0 

 773 Niek Verbree     

3 535 Lideke Root 239,5 245,5 235,0 720,0 

 631 Wiebe Blauw     

4 881 Marianne Kok 230,5 233,5 228,5 692,5 

 390 Ton Rosloot     

5 907 Christel Westerhuis 236,0 235,0 219,0 690,0 

 874 Mart Kuiper     

 
6 828 Ineke Verfaille 233,5 223,5 230,5 687,5 

 631 Wiebe Blauw     

7 884 Fie van Onna 221,0 225,5 224,0 670,5 

 758 Louis Veul     
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8 832 Corrie Beemsterboer 207,0 208,5 210,0 625,5 

 758 Louis Veul     

9 645 Ria Bunnik 190,5 191,5 195,5 577,5 

 772 Gijs van Doorn     

10 830 Herma Smit 178,0 186,0 180,5 544,5 

 845 Frans Voogt     

 

 

 

      

Formatie 

nr.  Team Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3 Totaal 

1  Hoorn 147 142,5 148 437,5 

2 
 

Alkmaar 141 140 138,5 419,5 

3  Utrecht 142 138,5 138 418,5 

4 
 

Dordrecht/ Heerenveen 132,5 123,5 130 386 

5  Zoetermeer 123 124 123 369 
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Hoofdklasse 

Dames  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 349 Thea den Hollander 278,5 266,0 544,5 

2 152 Joke van de Scheur 273,5 255,5 529,0 

3 875 Hetty van der Eng 268,5 254,5 523,0 

4 788 Marjolein Porsius 268,0 251,0 519,0 

5 643 Elly Adriaansen 266,0 250,5 516,5 

6 570 Joke Kruijver 254,5 251,0 505,5 

7 486 Mieneke van der Lans 259,5 234,5 494,0 

8 777 Pleunie Korteland 249,5 240,0 489,5 

9 664 Elly van der Bijl 249,0 238,0 487,0 

 

Heren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster 1e ronde 2e ronde Totaal 

1 484 Henk Wartenhorst 281,5 278,0 559,5 

2 824 Johan Westerbeek 256,5 278,0 534,5 

3 182 Jan Wit 262,0 261,0 523,0 

4 338 Piet Heneweer 260,5 261,5 522,0 

5 876 René Hollenberg 257,5 242,0 499,5 

6 507 Dorus Borst 239,5 249,0 488,5 

7 768 Nico Glas 229,5 238,0 467,5 

8 769 Gerard Robijn 233,0 232,5 465,5 

 

Paren  
 

Nr Lidnr Deelneemster Fig 1 Fig 2 Fig 3 Totaal 

1 570 Joke Kruijver 281,0 283,0 283,0 847,0 
 484 Henk Wartenhorst     

2 349 Thea den Hollander 281,0 284,0 277,5 842,5 
 824 Johan Westerbeek     

3 152 Joke van de Scheur 262,5 278,0 276,0 816,5 
 38 Martin Reen     

4 875 Hetty van der Eng 262,0 279,0 274,5 815,5 

 876 René Hollenberg     

5 788 Marjolein Porsius 258,0 270,0 267,5 795,5 
 338 Piet Heneweer     

6 486 Mieneke van der Lans 257,5 266,0 253,0 776,5 

 507 Dorus Borst     

7 45 Clasien van de Westeringh 249,0 261,5 250,5 761,0 
 182 Jan Wit     

8 664 Elly van der Bijl 241,0 260,0 250,0 751,0 

 617 Yme Hempenius     

9 777 Pleunie Korteland 247,5 248,5 245,5 741,5 

 768 Nico Glas 

 

    

10 643 Elly Adriaansen                    254,5    246,0     229,5      730,0 

 769 Gerard Robijn     

 


